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Team # Team Name
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AAH (Austin Area Homeschoolers)
Acton-Boxborough Regional High School A
Acton-Boxborough Regional High School B
Algonquin Regional High School
Ambherst Regional

Archimedean Upper Conservatory A
Archimedean Upper Conservatory B
Arlington High School

Auburn High School

Barrington High School

Belmont High School

Boca Raton High School A

Boca Raton High School B

Boston University Academy

Bothell High School

Collegiate School

Columbia High School

Ed W. Clark High School A

Ed W. Clark High School B

Fairfax High School A

Fairfax High School B

Florida Atlantic University High School A
Florida Atlantic University High School B
Academy of the Pacific Rim

Harriton High School

LASA Highschool

Lebanon High School

Longmeadow High School

Mason High School A

Mason High School B

Milton Academy

State
X
MA
MA
MA
MA

FL
FL
MA
AL
RI
MA
FL
FL
MA
WA
NY
NY
NV
NV
VA
VA
FL
FL
MA
PA
X
NH
MA
OH
OH
MA

Homeroom
66-269
7-429
7-429
66-156
4-146
26-210
26-210
5-314
4-253
26-142
1-273
8-205
8-205
3-329
8-119
4-144
24-112
13-4101
13-4101
24-115
24-115
13-3101
13-3101
36-372
1-277
2-103
1-136
66-480
13-1143
13-1143
1-371
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MIT Science Olympiad 2020 Team List
Team # Team Name State | Homeroom
34 Merrimack High School A NH 24-121
35 Merrimack High School B NH 24-121
36 Nashua High School North A NH 6-233
37 Nashua High School North B NH 6-233
38 New Trier High School A IL 1-135
39 New Trier High School B IL 1-135
40 Newton North High School MA 1-134
41 Northland Christian Education System MO 4-251
42 Olathe North High School KS 3-434
43 Orlando Science High School A FL 26-204
44 Orlando Science High School B FL 26-204
45 Pilgrim High School RI 66-360
46 River Hill High School MD 1-242
47 Seven Lakes High School A TX 13-5101
48 Seven Lakes High School B TX 13-5101
49 Solon High School A OH 26-168
50 Solon High School B OH 26-168
51 Stuyvesant High School A NY 1-150
52 Stuyvesant High School B NY 1-150
53 Syosset High School NY 1-246
54 Troy High School CA 24-307
55 Boston Latin School MA 1-375
56 Ward Melville High School A NY 5-134
57 Ward Melville High School B NY 5-134
58 Wellesley High School MA 66-319
59 West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North A NJ 66-154
60 West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North B NJ 66-154
61 West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South A NJ 56-180
62 West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South B NJ 56-180
63 Weston High School MA 1-379
64 William G Enloe High School NC 56-169
65 William P. Clements High School TX 1-132
66 Winthrop High School MA 66-546
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